| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

68069
3.035
111

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

68039
3.036
111

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

................................................

=
T T I T

dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

Ratio

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

FRVA)

01 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

dE/dx, trunc40

—=— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_time_old132

[~ -r-|-|-|-1-r-|-|-r1-|-|-1-r-|-|-|-1-r-|-|-[-|-|-|-1- T FT T TTF

—TTares O0UO0T
¢ | Mean

:.| std Dev

¢ | Entries
T Mean
i [ Std Dev

....................................................................

....................................................................

. 0F

L

Ratio

0.95%

-

°0

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
dE/dx number of measurements

=—e— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_time_new132

Ratio

0.2}

0.1

L.

0.95

" T T T T ] TS
T feeneees Boeeaees Beeeeenes Froeeenns i+ Mean
: : : : : |_Std Dev

=
i i ik e B e R B K |

—
: 3
4 B

+-| Entries
¢ | Mean
. [ Std Dev

......................................................................

| i

FT—=TF

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

o

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


